
Balmoral Junior & Women's Tour U13 Boys
Stage 3: Hill Climb

Date: Sunday, 23rd June 2024 Distance: 1.8 km

Chief Commissaire: Kalvin Bartlett Organiser: Balmoral Cycling Club
Sunday, June 23 2024 7:52:53am
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Stage 3 Result
Time Gap

1. 105 Jake PERKINS (Fraser Coast CC) 6:14.75
2. 103 Ethan LEE (Ipswich CC) 7:16.10 +1:02
3. 101 Felix HENDERSON (Balmoral CC) 7:35.33 +1:21
4. 106 Patrick RICHARDSON (Balmoral CC) 7:40.79 +1:26
5. 102 Nathan LAWLEY (Bundaberg CC) 8:01.00 +1:47
6. 104 Timothy LEMAY (Toowoomba BMX Club) 8:25.42 +2:11
7. 108 Connor WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC) 8:44.88 +2:30
8. 107 Sebastian URRY (Balmoral CC) 9:50.51 +3:36

• Average speed of the winner: 17.33 km/h
• Number of starters: 8

GC Points Classification
After Stage 3

pt1. 105 Jake PERKINS (Fraser Coast CC) 45
2. 103 Ethan LEE (Ipswich CC) 36
3. 106 Patrick RICHARDSON (Balmoral CC) 26
4. 101 Felix HENDERSON (Balmoral CC) 26
5. 102 Nathan LAWLEY (Bundaberg CC) 20
6. 104 Timothy LEMAY (Toowoomba BMX Club) 15
7. 107 Sebastian URRY (Balmoral CC) 11
8. 108 Connor WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC) 10

Intermediate Sprints
GC Points

pt1. 105 Jake PERKINS (Fraser Coast CC) 15
2. 103 Ethan LEE (Ipswich CC) 12
3. 101 Felix HENDERSON (Balmoral CC) 10
4. 106 Patrick RICHARDSON (Balmoral CC) 8
5. 102 Nathan LAWLEY (Bundaberg CC) 6
6. 104 Timothy LEMAY (Toowoomba BMX Club) 5
7. 108 Connor WYLLIE (Fraser Coast CC) 4
8. 107 Sebastian URRY (Balmoral CC) 3
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Stage 4 Cross-Off
Key: ⚑ GC ★ Young Rider ☀ Mature Rider ⚐ Sprint ▴ Climb ♞ Aggressor

101 F. HENDERSON

+1:42 (4.)
⚐ 26pt (4.)

102 N. LAWLEY

+2:05 (5.)
⚐ 20pt (5.)

103 E. LEE

+1:05 (2.)
⚐ 36pt (2.)

104 T. LEMAY

+2:34 (6.)
⚐ 15pt (6.)

105 J. PERKINS

⚑ (1.)
⚐ 45pt (1.)

106 P. RICHARDSON

+1:40 (3.)
⚐ 26pt (3.)

107 S. URRY

+3:59 (8.)
⚐ 11pt (7.)

108 C. WYLLIE

+3:02 (7.)
⚐ 10pt (8.)

Total stage 4 starters: 8


